
 
Adam M. Ramos 
aramos@hinckleyallen.com 
Direct Dial:  401-457-5164 

 
 
July 29, 2021 
         
VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL AND FIRST CLASS MAIL 
 
Luly E. Massaro, Commission Clerk 
Rhode Island Division of Public Utilities and Carriers 
89 Jefferson Boulevard 
Warwick, RI  02888 
 
Re:  Petition of PPL Corporation, PPL Rhode Island Holdings, LLC, National Grid 

USA, and The Narragansett Electric Company for Authority to Transfer 
Ownership of The Narragansett Electric Company to PPL Rhode Island Holdings, 
LLC and Related Approvals; Docket No. D-21-09 

Dear Ms. Massaro: 

Enclosed for filing in the above-captioned docket, please find an original and four copies of 
PPL Corporation and PPL Rhode Island Holdings, LLC’s Objection to Motion for Recusal 
and Motion to Strike that was filed by New Energy Rhode Island. 

Thank you for your attention to this matter.  Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have 
any questions. 

Very truly yours, 

 
Adam M. Ramos 
 
AMR:cw 
Enclosures 
 
cc: Service List D-21-09 (via e-mail only) 
 
61192575 



Docket No. D-21-09  PPL Corp., PPL RI Holdings, LLC, National Grid USA and 
The Narragansett Electric Co.  (collectively, Applicants) – Petition to Transfer 
Ownership and Related Approvals 
 
Service List Updated 7/17/2021 
 
Name/Address E-mail  Phone 
PPL RI Holdings 
Adam M. Ramos, Esq. 
Gerald J. Petros, Esq. 
Hinckley, Allen & Snyder LLP 
100 Westminster St., Suite 1500 
Providence, RI 02903-2319 
 
 
 
 
 

gpetros@hinckleyallen.com;  401-274-2000 
aramos@hinckleyallen.com;  
amillinger@hinckleyallen.com;  
cwhaley@hinckleyallen.com;  
rjreybitz@pplweb.com; 
KKlock@pplweb.com; 
MJShafer@pplweb.com; 
MLBartolomei@pplweb.com; 
cdieter@hinckleyallen.com; 
rnerney@hinckleyallen.com; 

Narragansett Electric Co.  
Cheryl M. Kimball, Esq. 
Robert J. Humm, Eq. 
Keegan Werlin LLC 
99 High St., Suite 2900 
Boston, MA 02110 

ckimball@keeganwerlin.com;  617-951-1400 
 

rhumm@keeganwerlin.com;  

JCalitri@keeganwerlin.com;  

Jennifer Books Hutchinson, Esq. 
National Grid 
280 Melrose St. 
Providence, RI 02907 
 

jennifer.hutchinson@nationalgrid.com;  401-784-7288 

Frances.Matte@nationalgrid.com; 

Joanne.Scanlon@nationalgrid.com;  

Brooke.Skulley@nationalgrid.com;  

Kathleen.Hitt@nationalgrid.com;  

Office of Energy Resources (OER) 
Albert Vitali, Esq. 
Dept. of Administration 
Dept. of Legal Services 
One Capitol Hill, 4th Floor 
Providence, RI 02908-5890 

Albert.Vitali@doa.ri.gov;  401-222-8880 
nancy.russolino@doa.ri.gov;  
Nicholas.Ucci@energy.ri.gov; 
Carrie.Gill@energy.ri.gov;  
Becca.Trietch@energy.ri.gov; 
  

Office of Attorney General  (AG) 
Tiffany Parenteau, Esq. 
Nicholas Vaz, Esq. 
Dept. of Attorney General  
150 South Main St. 
Providence, RI 02903 
 

TParenteau@riag.ri.gov;  401-274-4400 
NVaz@riag.ri.gov;  
eullucci@riag.ri.gov; 
  

Division Advocacy Section  
Christy Hetherington, Esq. 
Leo Wold, Esq. 
Division of Public Utilities & Carriers 

Christy.hetherington@dpuc.ri.gov;  401-780-2140 

Leo.wold@dpuc.ri.gov;  

John.bell@dpuc.ri.gov;  



Advocacy Section Al.mancini@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Joel.munoz@dpuc.ri.gov;  

  

Latif Nurani 
Amber Stone 
Scott Strauss 
Anree G. Little 
David Effron 
Gregory Booth 
Linda Kushner 
Michael Ballaban 
D. Littell 
 
Matthew Kahal 
Bruce Oliver 
Tim Oliver 

Latif.Nurani@spiegelmcd.com;    
Amber.Martin@spiegelmcd.com;   
scott.strauss@spiegelmcd.com;   
anree.little@spiegelmcd.com;   
Djeffron@aol.com;   
gboothpe@gmail.com;   
lkushner33@gmail.com; 
michael_ballaban@yahoo.com;   
dlittell@bernsteinshur.com; 
mkahal@exeterassociates.com; 
revilohill@verizon.net; 
Tim.b.oliver@verizon.net; 

Acadia Center 
Hank Webster, Director, 
Acadia Center 
144 Westminster Street, Suite 203 
Providence, RI 02903-2216 
 

hwebster@acadiacenter.org;  
 

401-276-0600 
x401 

Green Energy Consumers Alliance 
James G. Rhodes Esq. 
Rhodes Consulting 
160 Woonsocket Hill Rd. North 
Smithfield, RI 02896  
 

james@jrhodeslegal.com;  
 

401-225-3441 

New energy Rhode Island  (NERI) 
Seth H. Handy, Esq. 
Handy Law, LLC 
42 Weybosset Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
 

seth@handylawllc.com;  401- 626-4839 

justin@handylawllc.com;  



NRG Retail Companies (NRG) 
Craig Waksler, Esq. 
Daniel Clearfield, Esq. 
Kristine E. Marsilio, Esq. 
Ryan M. Murphy, Esq. 
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC  
2 International Place, Suite 1600  
Boston, MA 92119  
 

cwaksler@eckertseamans.com;    617-342-6890 

dclearfield@eckertseamans.com;    

kmarsilio@eckertseamans.com;   

rmmurphy@eckertseamans.com;  

Conservation Law Foundation (CFL) 
Margaret Curran, Esq.  
James Crowley, Esq. 
Conservation Law Foundation  
235 Promenade Street  
Suite 560, Mailbox 28  
Providence, RI 02908 
 

mcurran@clf.org;   401-228-1904 

jcrowley@clf.org;   

Friends of India Point et al 
Patrick C. Lynch, Esq. 
Lynch & Pine Attorneys at Law, LLC 
One park Row, 5hth Floor 
Providence, RI 02903 
 

plynch@lynchpine.com;  401-274-3306 

tierneylaw@yahoo.com;  

Energy Development Partners  
Christian F. Capizzo, Esq. 
Jeffrey H. Gladstone, Esq. 
Robert K. Taylor, Esq.   
Partridge Snow & Hahn LLP  
40 Westminster Street, Suite 1100  
Providence, RI 02903  
 
John A. Pagliarini, Jr. , Esq. 
Energy Development Partners, LLC  
 
 

ccapizzo@psh.com;   
 

 

jgladstone@psh.com;   
 
rtaylor@psh.com; 
 

jpag@edp-energy.com;  
   

Luly E. Massaro, Clerk 
Division of Public Utilities  
89 Jefferson Blvd. 
Warwick, RI 02888 

Luly.massaro@puc.ri.gov;   
John.spirito@dpuc.ri.gov;  
Linda.george@dpuc.ri.gov;  
Thomas.kogut@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Interested Individuals:   
Matt Torenti matt.torrenti@i3broadband.com;  
Anthony Salamone asalamone@mcall.com;  
Kai Salem kai@greenenergyconsumers.org;   
Amy Moses amoses@utilidata.com;   
RJ Heim, WJAR rjheim@wjar.com;   
   
   




